
                       Boxing Day Handicap  2007

Position Name Course time Handicap Net Time

1 Ezra McConaghy 0:17:12 0:02:00 15:12

2 Max McConaghy 0:17:57 0:03:00 14:57

3 Josh Reeves 0:18:04 0:03:00 15:04

4 Philip Carter 0:18:06 0:03:50 14:16

5 Derek Matthews 0:18:18 0:04:10 14:08

6 Darryl Landeg 0:18:20 0:05:45 12:35

7 Henry Reeves 0:18:49 0:02:00 16:49

8 Juliette Owens 0:19:18 0:06:00 13:18

9 Jo Glare 0:19:27 0:05:00 14:27

10 Andy McLeod 0:19:34 0:10:30 9:04

11 Charlotte Pond 0:19:38 0:06:40 12:58

12 Vic Pearson 0:19:39 0:03:50 15:49

13 Julia Davis 0:19:45 0:06:15 13:30

14 Amy Sharpe 0:19:46 0:07:35 12:11

15 Karen Yewer 0:19:47 0:04:05 15:42

16 Paul Reeves 0:19:48 0:09:05 10:43

17 Erica Adams 0:19:49 0:05:05 14:44

18 Irwin Fairclough 0:19:50 0:08:55 10:55

19 Marcus Bridger-Wilikinson 0:19:51 0:10:35 9:16

20 Sophie Fowler 0:19:52 0:07:35 12:17

21 Nigel Clifford 0:19:53 0:06:50 13:03

22 Bev Hall 0:19:54 0:07:55 11:59

23 David Livings 0:19:54 0:10:20 9:34

24 Wayne Lillis 0:19:55 0:10:30 9:25

25 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:56 0:06:35 13:21

26 Philip Adams 0:19:57 0:05:00 14:57

27 Dave Pierce-Williams 0:20:00 0:06:35 13:25

28 Steve Peppitt 0:20:00 0:07:40 12:20

29 Jonathan Elderfield 0:20:01 0:09:45 10:16

30 Patrick Lindsey 0:20:02 0:06:20 13:42

31 Andrew Morris 0:20:03 0:08:35 11:28

32 Sam Plumb 0:20:05 0:07:00 13:05

33 Bernard Mackey 0:20:06 0:06:40 13:26

34 Matthew Plumb 0:20:07 0:07:20 12:47

35 David Fry 0:20:09 0:10:55 9:14

36 Mark Vardy 0:20:09 0:10:45 9:24

37 Jack Biss 0:20:12 0:09:25 10:47

38 Charlotte Fowler 0:20:12 0:06:40 13:32

39 Roz Pearson 0:20:13 0:05:15 14:58

40 Wayne Copas 0:20:14 0:08:00 12:14

41 Daniel Tuttle 0:20:15 0:09:05 11:10

42 Sarah Fowler 0:20:17 0:07:50 12:27

43 Aidan Clifford 0:20:18 0:08:45 11:33

44 Harry Russell 0:20:18 0:06:20 13:58

45 Bruce Bamber 0:20:19 0:10:05 10:14



46 Caitlin Clifford 0:20:25 0:06:35 13:50

47 Andy Tuttle 0:20:26 0:09:30 10:56

48 Bob Taylor 0:20:27 0:09:30 10:57

49 Sophie Crumly 0:20:29 0:09:30 10:59

50 Adrian Wildfire 0:20:31 0:08:40 11:51

51 Liz Harkness 0:20:35 0:06:00 14:35

52 Chris Hobson 0:20:36 0:09:20 11:16

53 Katie Glare 0:20:37 0:07:35 13:02

54 Bryn Roberts 0:20:39 0:08:40 11:59

55 Linda Copeland 0:20:40 0:06:20 14:20

56 Will Tyson 0:20:41 0:08:45 11:56

57 Geoff Claxton 0:20:42 0:04:05 16:37

58 Alex Moisley 0:20:43 0:07:00 13:43

59 Ian Coxhead 0:20:49 0:09:45 11:04

60 Brendan Clifford 0:20:57 0:07:00 13:57

61 Dave Glare 0:20:58 0:06:35 14:23

62 Hannah Roberts 0:21:00 0:05:15 15:45

63 John Pickup 0:21:04 0:08:05 12:59

64 Gerraint Landeg 0:21:07 0:07:50 13:17

65 Chloe Coxhead 0:21:09 0:08:25 12:44

66 Tracey Langham 0:21:11 0:05:05 16:06

67 Emma Carter 0:21:12 0:02:30 18:42

68 Jake Wildfire 0:21:15 0:08:30 12:45

69 Simon Lowe 0:21:18 0:08:20 12:58

70 Brad Yewer 0:21:26 0:10:55 10:31

71 Cassie Reeves 0:21:51 0:05:35 16:16

72 Rio Landeg 0:22:05 0:08:40 13:25

73 Stephanie Malcher 0:22:37 0:06:35 16:02

74 Matt Fielding 0:23:28 0:08:10 15:18

75 Richard Crumly 0:24:24 0:06:40 17:44

76 Jill Glare 0:25:00 0:03:00 22:00

77 Paul Hardy 0:25:45 0:07:40 18:05

78 Flora Lindsey 0:27:38 0:00:00 27:38:00

79 Hayley Lindsey 0:27:38 0:00:00 27:38:00

80 Molly Lindsey 0:27:38 0:00:00 27:38:00

Positions based on net-times

Net Position Name Course time Handicap Net Time

1 Andy McLeod 0:19:34 0:10:30 9:04

2 David Fry 0:20:09 0:10:55 9:14

3 Marcus Bridger-Wilikinson 0:19:51 0:10:35 9:16

4 Mark Vardy 0:20:09 0:10:45 9:24

5 Wayne Lillis 0:19:55 0:10:30 9:25

6 David Livings 0:19:54 0:10:20 9:34



7 Bruce Bamber 0:20:19 0:10:05 10:14

8 Jonathan Elderfield 0:20:01 0:09:45 10:16

9 Brad Yewer 0:21:26 0:10:55 10:31

10 Paul Reeves 0:19:48 0:09:05 10:43

11 Jack Biss 0:20:12 0:09:25 10:47

12 Irwin Fairclough 0:19:50 0:08:55 10:55

13 Andy Tuttle 0:20:26 0:09:30 10:56

14 Bob Taylor 0:20:27 0:09:30 10:57

15 Sophie Crumly 0:20:29 0:09:30 10:59

16 Ian Coxhead 0:20:49 0:09:45 11:04

17 Daniel Tuttle 0:20:15 0:09:05 11:10

18 Chris Hobson 0:20:36 0:09:20 11:16

19 Andrew Morris 0:20:03 0:08:35 11:28

20 Aidan Clifford 0:20:18 0:08:45 11:33

21 Adrian Wildfire 0:20:31 0:08:40 11:51

22 Will Tyson 0:20:41 0:08:45 11:56

23 Bryn Roberts 0:20:39 0:08:40 11:59

24 Bev Hall 0:19:54 0:07:55 11:59

25 Amy Sharpe 0:19:46 0:07:35 12:11

26 Wayne Copas 0:20:14 0:08:00 12:14

27 Sophie Fowler 0:19:52 0:07:35 12:17

28 Steve Peppitt 0:20:00 0:07:40 12:20

29 Sarah Fowler 0:20:17 0:07:50 12:27

30 Darryl Landeg 0:18:20 0:05:45 12:35

31 Chloe Coxhead 0:21:09 0:08:25 12:44

32 Jake Wildfire 0:21:15 0:08:30 12:45

33 Matthew Plumb 0:20:07 0:07:20 12:47

34 Charlotte Pond 0:19:38 0:06:40 12:58

35 Simon Lowe 0:21:18 0:08:20 12:58

36 John Pickup 0:21:04 0:08:05 12:59

37 Katie Glare 0:20:37 0:07:35 13:02

38 Nigel Clifford 0:19:53 0:06:50 13:03

39 Sam Plumb 0:20:05 0:07:00 13:05

40 Gerraint Landeg 0:21:07 0:07:50 13:17

41 Juliette Owens 0:19:18 0:06:00 13:18

42 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:56 0:06:35 13:21

43 Dave Pierce-Williams 0:20:00 0:06:35 13:25

44 Rio Landeg 0:22:05 0:08:40 13:25

45 Bernard Mackey 0:20:06 0:06:40 13:26

46 Julia Davis 0:19:45 0:06:15 13:30

47 Charlotte Fowler 0:20:12 0:06:40 13:32

48 Patrick Lindsey 0:20:02 0:06:20 13:42

49 Alex Moisley 0:20:43 0:07:00 13:43

50 Caitlin Clifford 0:20:25 0:06:35 13:50

51 Brendan Clifford 0:20:57 0:07:00 13:57

52 Harry Russell 0:20:18 0:06:20 13:58

53 Derek Matthews 0:18:18 0:04:10 14:08

54 Philip Carter 0:18:06 0:03:50 14:16

55 Linda Copeland 0:20:40 0:06:20 14:20



56 Dave Glare 0:20:58 0:06:35 14:23

57 Jo Glare 0:19:27 0:05:00 14:27

58 Liz Harkness 0:20:35 0:06:00 14:35

59 Erica Adams 0:19:49 0:05:05 14:44

60 Max McConaghy 0:17:57 0:03:00 14:57

61 Philip Adams 0:19:57 0:05:00 14:57

62 Roz Pearson 0:20:13 0:05:15 14:58

63 Josh Reeves 0:18:04 0:03:00 15:04

64 Ezra McConaghy 0:17:12 0:02:00 15:12

65 Matt Fielding 0:23:28 0:08:10 15:18

66 Karen Yewer 0:19:47 0:04:05 15:42

67 Hannah Roberts 0:21:00 0:05:15 15:45

68 Vic Pearson 0:19:39 0:03:50 15:49

69 Stephanie Malcher 0:22:37 0:06:35 16:02

70 Tracey Langham 0:21:11 0:05:05 16:06

71 Cassie Reeves 0:21:51 0:05:35 16:16

72 Geoff Claxton 0:20:42 0:04:05 16:37

73 Henry Reeves 0:18:49 0:02:00 16:49

74 Richard Crumly 0:24:24 0:06:40 17:44

75 Paul Hardy 0:25:45 0:07:40 18:05

76 Emma Carter 0:21:12 0:02:30 18:42

77 Jill Glare 0:25:00 0:03:00 22:00

78 Flora Lindsey 0:27:38 0:00:00 27:38:00

79 Hayley Lindsey 0:27:38 0:00:00 27:38:00

80 Molly Linsey 0:27:38 0:00:00 27:38:00

                   


